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
for your chance at this well maintained home.

$99,900

Geneva Bungalow
998 N Risge Rd (W Main St). Here is a great bungalow
with 3 beds, full basement, 2 car detached garage on 1
acre!! Close to all amenities and local hospital. ready to
sell at a great price!

2222 Shadyside
Drive

Saybrook
Looking for a get-a-
way or year round
home close to Lake
Erie? Here you go!
There is very little
maintenance. The
fenced in backyard
gives privacy without
time consuming work.

Its location would make it a great summer home because it is
very close to the lake, even has beach privileges, close to
Saybrook Township Park and not far from the Ashtabula Har-
bor or The Geneva Lodge. Features newer carpet and ce-
ramic tile and a 1/2 bath on the 1st floor. $79,900

REDUCED!

IT’S A HOT SELLER’S 

MARKET, CALL US TODAY TO

GO OVER OUR AGGRESSIVE

MARKETING PACKAGE

HOME BUYERS SEMINAR
Wed., May 8, 2019 • 5 pm to 7 pm 

ASHTABULA LIBRARY on PARK AVENUE
Light Refreshments will be Provided!

We also have Cross County Mortgage ready for Pre-Approvals.

 N. KINGSVILLE - $89,90 - Th is ador-
able 1.5 story home has been up-dated 
with newer kitchen and bath, beau-
tiful mahogany fl ooring in the living 
room.  Enjoy the 1st fl oor bedroom and 
full bath plus laundry.  Priced to sell!\

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

JEFFERSON $89,900 - 2700 sq. 
ft . colonial built in 1904.   Th is 
home has large rooms and 
beautiful old woodwork.   It 
needs some TLC but could be 
a beauty.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Conneaut - $45,000  -  If you’re 
looking to down size, this is the 
house for you.   It features 2 BR’s, 
1 Bath, Living room, kitchen and 
porch with utilities.  Th ere is a full 
basement.  Call today.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Lois Blank  
440-265-0820
LBlank@BHHSPro.com

CONNEAUT - $299,900
  Th is exclusive home is situated on 2 Acres and 

boasts 3500 Sq. Ft. of living space.   Th ere are 4-5 

Bedrooms, 3 full baths, full basement.   Th is could 

easily be made into a mother-in-law suite with plenty 

of room for both families with a living room with 

fi replace, formal dining and large kitchen.  Th ere is 

a beautiful cathedral family room with fi replace and 

a living room/possible kitchen area attached.    Th e 

barn is huge and would be great for a car guy to store 

all his cars.  Call today.

FEATURE HOME OF THE MONTH

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Conneaut - $147,500 - Enjoy this beautiful 4 BR colonial 
with an up-dated kitchen, new paint thru-out, new furnace 
and central air, new windows and new doors.  Th is lovely 
home is waiting for a new family and includes a huge back 
yard and a roofed deck off  the large family room.  Th is is 
a “Must See”.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Conneaut - $94,900 - Enjoy this 2 BR/2 Bath ranch situ-

ated within minutes of the Conneaut Boat Docks.  Th is is 

an ideal house for all you boaters out there.  Th ere is a full 

fi nished basement and huge family room plus great back 

yard.  Call for your viewing.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Ashtabula Harbor - $144,900 - Large 4 BR home 
with 1.5 baths.  Enjoy the eat-in kitchen, large living 
room with hardwood fl oors and a great sun room in 
the back for all your entertaining.  Must see.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Conneaut - 

$93,900 - Th is 

is a 4 BR/2 Full 

Baths that could 

be used as a du-

plex.   Th is home 

boasts large rooms 

thru-out and has 

the most beautiful 

woodwork and de-

sign.   Needs some 

work but it would 

be worth it.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 
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Roaming Shores $495,000 Lakehouse w/5
Bdrms. and 3 floors of living space! Lower level
w/living area, 2nd kitchen and bath. #4045889
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473

Conneaut $59,900  3 BR/ 2 BA two-story
home. Chair lift installed to access 2nd floor.
Paved drive & 2 car garage. #4031035 Gary
Pape 216-319-8885

Ashtabula Twp $173,500  Ranch w/5 bdrms,
3 baths, eat in kitchen, Full finished basement,
with in law suite. 3 Car att. Garage. #4053969
Debbie Best 440-344-0304

Orwell $169,900  Ranch w/3 bdrms., 1 bath
and dry basement. Pond, Barn/Stable, Patio,
Storage shed/ Outbuilding. 14.5 acres.
#4080084 Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

Morgan Twp $181,000  Country living! 3BR/1
BA Ranch on 2.58 acres. 2 car attached
garage. Inviting front porch & back deck.
#4014703 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Roaming Shores $95,000 Waterfront property
on over ½ acre. Home is on deep lot, dock and
seawall in place. #4053060 Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Jefferson $89,500 Large 4 BR/1.5 BA - 2700
sqft Colonial Home on half acre. Original wood-
work (1904). Possible 5th BR/Office on 1st flr.
#4036591 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Conneaut $39,900 2 unit side by side on cor-
ner lot. Each unit has 3 BR/ 1BA up & kit.,living
rm, dining rm & enclosed porch. #4080928 Lois
Blank 440-265-0820

Plymouth Twp $124,900 Modular home w/3
BR/2 BA on 1.53 acres. 1st flr laundry, Florida
rm, Lg deck & 2 car attached garage. Paved
drive. #4081785 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $27,900 Affordable, clean & move
in ready! 2BR/1 BA Ranch Bungalow. All appli-
ances stay. #4084884 Jeannine Yenyo 440-
474-3140

Ashtabula Twp $168,000 4 br/ 1.5 BA Beauti-
ful Brick Colonial. 3.17 acres, patio & 2 car at-
tached garage. #4084484 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Saybrook Twp $106,000  Pack your bags &
move right in! Remodeled 4 BR/ 1 BA Ranch.
New kitchen installed & new appliances.
#4077032 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Conneaut $58,000 3 Unit Home ready for ten-
ants. Income producer! 3 Car garage. Could be
converted to a single fam. #3470293 E. Jay
Hybert 440-224-0564

Conneaut $50,000 Commercial building avail-
able w/ apartment on second floor. Remodel-
ing in process, #4031951 Gary Pape
216-319-8885

Austinburg $449,000 Living space as well as
rentals w/long-term income. 64.5 ac
w/frontage on 3 roads. 3 houses and commer-
cial space that has been occupied by the
same business for many years.  #3910053
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $74,900 3 to 4 BR/ 1.5 BA Conven-
tional home short distance to Lake Erie. Great
covered porch. Spacious rooms. #4003090
E.Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Ashtabula $139,900 Multi purpose office build-
ing on a large lot. New pitched roof. Many pos-
sibilities. #4058863 Angela Ponteri
440-228-1319

Geneva $127,700
5 BR /4 Bath

Victorian home
w/ 2nd flr suite

including kitchen
& separate
entrance. 

Completely
updated.

#4059184 MJ
McLaughlin

440-536-3761

Sheffield Twp
$37,500
Sheffield

Grange Build-
ing. Sits on 1.4
acre corner lot.
Surveyed. Sep-
tic approved by
county. Great

building!
#3876990

Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

4062875 Conneaut $289,900 Former school.
Zoned B3. Includes: gym, locker rms,dining
area, 6 class rms, 2 garages & a 4 or 5 BR/3 BA
home. #4062875 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Lenox Twp $240,000  Gorgeous updated 3
Bdrm., 2 Ba. ranch on 5 acres. Wooded to the
back, large pond w/bridge to island in front.
#4066608 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula Twp $749,000 Commercial Oppor-
tunity! 2 Unit building, both units rented. Great
income producer. Newer build & well main-
tained. #4064413 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Ashtabula $159,900 Unlimited possibilities!
5076 sqft home w/ 3 rental units. All units spa-
cious. All units are rented. #4039822 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Andover $112,400 Large 4 Bdrm. home on 5
acres near Pymatuning Lake State Park. Wrap
around porch. Barn w/buggy room, shed, and out-
building. Home will need electrical, heat and
plumbing. #4084790 Nick Slattery 440-749-5441

Conneaut $59,900 Charming 2 BR/1.5 BA
Cape Cod on a double lot. Inside needs some
TLC. Storage shed & nice bck yard. #4000253
Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR APRIL
TOP LISTINGS

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Conneaut $88,000 Well maintained
4 unit, 2 units up & 2 unit down. All
units are full. Income producing!
#4060636 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Jefferson Vlg $259,900 New-build in
Elliott Allotment. 3 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba.
Ranch w/huge great room. Lots of
storage. Wooded setting. #4055753
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Plymouth Twp $138,500  Lovely
solid built 3BR/1 BA Ranch on 4.69
Acres. Lg kitchen & hrd wood floors
throughout. #4063623 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Roaming Shores $224,900 Main lake
house w/3 Bdrms., 2 Ba., Great room w/
fireplace, 2 living areas. #4079530 Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Conneaut $55,900 Work in
progress 3BR/1 BA Cape Cod.
Bring your tool belt! #4001916 Gary
Pape 216-319-8885

N. Kingsville Village $92,000 Adorable,
completely updated 3BR/1 BA Ranch
home w/ 2 car garage. Great price!
#4069549 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $119,500   4 BR/ 1.5 BA
spacious Colonial home on 2.89
acres. 2 car garage & former Shell gas
station. #4028499 Gary Pape 216-
319-8885

Jefferson Village $339,900 New 3
Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. Ranch w/basement.
Huge great room. Front and back
porches. Landscaped yard. #4055870
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson Twp. $182,000 Ranch on
2 acres on Mill Creek. Lots of improve-
ments. Extra 3-car garage plus RV
garage! #4083582 Carol Fulwiler 440-
969-0674

Plymouth Twp $124,900  Rambling 3
BR/ 1.5 BA Ranch home on 2.36 acres.
2 car attached garage. #4025123 Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Conneaut $29,900  Colonial 4BR/ 1
BA fixer upper. Priced to allow for re-
pairs. #3835589 Gary Pape 216-319-
8885

Roaming Shores $395,000 Ranch w/4
Bdrms., 4 Ba., 2 kitchens. Lower level
w/ family room, bdrm, bath, laundry and
kitchen. #4020554 Ed Ratican 440-990-
0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $69,900Adorable home!
2 BR/1 BA Ranch - bright open floor plan.
French Doors lead to patio. Appliances
stay. #4041958 Jeff Cunningham 440-
536-6204

Conneaut $59,900 2 Unit apartment
building that is currently rented for $850
a month. Great investment property!
#4054930 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Conneaut $49,900 Investment prop-
erty. 2 Unit building, each with 2 BR/
1 BA. Near Railroad Museum.
#3879409 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Roaming Shores $365,000 Beautifully
updated home w/4 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba.
Huge rec room in basement. #4079290
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $124,500  Com-
pletely Remodeled 3BR/1BA. Spa-
cious floor plan & eat-in -Kitchen
w/appliances. #4067982 Amanda
Kish 440-812-0262

Conneaut $65,900 Two Unit Building
commercially zoned. Both unit 2 BR/1
BA, #3879424 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Austinburg $109,900 Get your ham-
mers ready! Interior demo is done on this
4 BR/ 2BA Victorian Home. Ready for
finishing & on 1.45 acres. #4055401 Lois
Blank 440-265-0820

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key
bar/restaurant w/apt. Equipment stays,
liquor and food license transferable.
Many updates. Plenty of parking w/2
car gar. Existing stock negotiable.
#3860783 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $94,900  Enjoy this 2 BR/ 2
BA Ranch home just minutes from Lake
Erie boat docks. Finished bsmnt w/
kitchen. 1 car attached garage.
#4035371 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Kingsville $89,900 Great Hunters
and Family Retreat. Stocked pond
on 22 ac with 2 RV trailers with
water and updated electric. You’ve
got to see this property. #4032425
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245
4080703 Ashtabula Twp: Beautiful
level 75 x 190 ft property ready for
building. Water, sewer, gas & elec-
tric at street. $13,000 Mark Sal-
vaterra 440-228-5526
Perry $90,000 Two parcels totaling
7.85 wooded acres on dead end
road. Electric hook up and public
water available. #4085694 Tina Sir-
ring 440-855-0007

Jefferson $17,500 Amazing 5 acre
wooded lot priced to sell!! #4030384
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Roaming Shores $5,000 Level,
wooded 0.37 corner lot near club-
house, swimming pool and beach.
#4079584 Bob Gregory 440-915-
7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Lenox Twp $24,900 6.037 acres
with pond for building or recreation.
Wood backdrop; otherwise open.
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
Lake!  Move right in...$130's...Call Theresa  @
440-897-2184 for more details.

GENEVA TWP.

Just like new... Side by side duplex.. Exterior and
2nd unit have been totally renovated with all
new stainless steel appliances...insulated with
sound proof wall. Nice, fenced in lot with view
of ravine... parking for each unit...close to Route
11 and Route 90. $104,900 Call Theresa for more
details 440-897-2184

ASHTABULA TWP.

This beautiful Colonial home is located on 2 acres in the
Heart of Wine Country. Enjoy 4 bedrooms 2 full and one
half bathrooms. You will love the grand entry way that
leads to a huge great room with vaulted ceilings and fire-
place. The formal dining is great for entertaining for all
those family gatherings or just getting together with
friends. The fabulous kitchen has new granite counter tops
(2018), tile & glass back-splash and under the cabinet
lighting. It is open to the dining room and also to the dine-
in area that is open to the great room. All flooring on the
main level has gorgeous laminate flooring or ceramic tile.
Master Suite is on the main level w/custom master bath
which has dual sinks, custom walk-in shower with ceramic
tile. Call Susan today at 440-228-9317.

NEW LISTING!

HARPERSFIELD

Need home financing assistance? You may be able to get up to 5% toward your down
payment and closing costs.
The COMMUNITIES FIRST program at CrossCountry Mortgage, Inc. provides home financing assistance in the form of  nonrepayable grant to

up to 5% of the total first mortgage loan amount.

• You don’t have to be a first-time homebuyer • Loan types include Conventional, FHA, USDA, and VA 

• For purchase or rate/term refinances • You must meet certain additional eligibility criteria based on loan type

Call today to learn more and to get pre-qualified • 440-289-3842

PRICE REDUCED!
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NEED MORE
ROOM?

Check out our classified section 

for all the latest home listings.

Rental property, homes to buy, 

apartments. . .we’ve got what you’re looking for.
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ASHTABULA COUNTY

We are Chicago Title Agency of Northeast Ohio. Proud to be here in the same building in 

Jeff erson since 1985. Owned and staff ed en� rely by local northeast Ohioans who

know we have to work hard to earn your trust, which we do by u� lizing both the newest

technology and � meless work ethic. We are open every weekday from 8:30am to 5:00pm. 

Call or email us any� me for any � tle insurance, escrow service, or land transfer needs.

THE

   WARREN TEAM
MIKE & JAN & MAX

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

JEFFERSON
$172,500

Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding w/ 4 stalls, 
Water, Elec & room to park 2 cars * 2.25 
Acres * 3 Bd/2Ba Ranch home * Lg Kit 

w/ Island * Master w/ Bath MADISON  $49,900
3Bd/2ba * Eat-in Kit w/ Appl’s * Shed * Concrete 
Driveway * Covered Porch * Meticulously kept

MADISON  $189,000
3 Bd/2 Ba *2.8 Ac of Park-like Yard * GreatRm w/Skylight *DinRm 
w/Gas FP * Kit w/Appl’s & WB Stove * Deck *Heated 2-Car Gar/

Barn w 2nd story  * Addtl Outbuildings  

VL Wood Rd- Madison
Build your Dream Home on 1 Acre lot. Cleared & Level.  100 ft 
Road Frontage.  Electric, Gas & Water available at Street. $24,900
VL Leggett Rd -Montville
Lakefront wooded lot, 200’ of private frontage on Lake Mont-Mere.  
Elec available at street. $27,900
VL Heritage Ave - Madison
Cleared & Level lot! * Located in Heritage Hills subdivision. * 106’ 
Road frontage * Lawn already in * Electric, Gas, Sewer & Water 
available at street. $24,900
VL Girdled Rd – Concord
4 potential Building Lots! 9.95 Acres * Fronting on 2 streets * Gas, 
Electric & Water available *
Seller will consider individual lot sales. $219,900

MADISON   $69,000
NEW PRICE! Comfortable Ranch - 3Bdrm/1.5 Ba * Eat 

in Kit w/ Appl’s * Updated Plumbing * 2-car Det Gar
* Close to school, stores, restaurants & park

MADISON   $229,900
*4 Bdrm/2.5 Baths*Liv Rm w/ Gas Fireplace * Rec Rm

*Kitchen w/ appli’s *1st Fl Laundry *Large fenced Backyard

ATTENTION ANIMAL LOVERS! 55+ COMMUNITY AFFORDABLE RANCH!

MADISON $119,900
* Adorable 3 Bdrm Ranch * Eat-in Kit w/ Appl’s * 2 car 
Garage & fully fanced Backyard w/ Patio, Firepit, & Shed

PENDING HISTORIC HOME NEW LISTING! BUILD YOUR DREAM!
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Ed Curie:

(Broker): 576-4507

Jim Reuschling:

(Broker): 669-2262

Linda Park:

645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:

862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Wren Swiney:
813-9567

Vickie Taylor: 

858-5125

Robert Long: 

(Broker) 655-1876

Dan Saarela:

993-0123

Bruce Vance: 

655-9960

Heather Light: 

440-321-6995

Buzz Furman: 

440-812-0610

James Miller IV: 

440-645-7811

Tiffany Miller: 

440-228-1182

Chris Dewey: 

440-812-1611

VACANT LAND

 The Miller Realty Co.
JEFFERSON             108 YEARS OF SUCCESS 440-576-2811
& GENEVA                WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM 440-466-1191

Dorset-Sentinel Rd., 3+ acres, well, lease rights transfer $17000 ................................................Call Vickie 858-5125

Geneva-Hemlock Lane, 5+ acres, Wooded, $37,900 ..................................................................Call Donna 862-2886

Dorset-St. Rte.193, 55+ acres, well & septic, $199,000 ................................................................Call Wren 813-9567

Jefferson Village, Commercial Lot $313,000....................................................................................Call Jim 669-2262

Orwell-Sunrise Acres, Breezewood Ln. Building Lot $23,000 ......................................................Call Vickie 858-5125

Jefferson-Lenox Twp. Rte 46. Treed Lot $8,500 ..............................................................................Call Jim 251-4776

SAYBROOK -Rt. 84, 3 bdrm, 1 bath. 2 car at-
tached garage, 28x35 heated shop. Walk out
basement. Beautiful setting overlooking a
beautiful ravine with large trees and path to
creek area. $87,500. Call Ed  223-1410

HARPERSFIELD - 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath Cape Cod.
Open concept. Master Bdrm. On first floor
w/soaker tub.  3 bay garage, pond, outbuildings
$214,900 Call Vickie 858-5125

GENEVA - 3 bedroom, 2 full bath Bungalow.
Full basement. 3 + car garage on large lot.
$120,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

DORSET, 4BDRM farm house with 2 fire-
places, and updates. 55+ acres for farming,
pastures, or hunting.  Several outbuildings.
$199,000 Call Wren 813-9567

REDUCED!
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108 YEARS OF SUCCESS
JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811
& GENEVA 440-466-1191

HARPERSFIELD - 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath
Cape Cod. Open concept. Master
Bdrm. On first floor w/ soaker tub.  3
bay garage, pond, outbuildings
$214,900 Call Vickie 858-5125

The Miller Realty Co.

OSBORE AVE - cozy 2 bedroom on park
like setting, deck off dining room, brick
patio, wood burning stove in living room,
2 car garage, storage buildings, dog ken-
nel. $35,000 Call Donna 862-2886

JEFFERSON TWP - Century home on
54+ acres, 2 ponds, streams, a hunters
dream land. FREE gas.  $280,000 Call
Sheldon 724-208-4896

GENEVA TWP – 4 bedroom, 1 bath
farmhouse on 91+ acres, Lrg. Pond,
Barn, Workshop.  Standing timber,
fields. $360,000 Call James 645-7811

JEFFERSON VILLAGE –brick building,
currently a dental office Waiting, recep-
tion, storage, lounge, restrooms, lab.
$195,000 Call 576-2811

AUSTINBURG-River front 4 bdrm, 2 bath
with fireplace. 2 story detached garage. Open
floor plan. 2 story deck overlooking the river.
Wooded Lot. $160,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

GENEVA-3 bedroom, 2 full bath Bunga-
low. Full basement. 3 + car garage on
large lot.  $120,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

JEFFERSON-5,600+ sq.ft. Ranch on a 7+
acres with a stocked lake.    5 Bdrms, 3.5
Baths. 100'x120' horse barn 60'x120' indoor
riding arena. MUST SEE HORSE PROPERTY.
$409,000 Call Jamie 645-7811

JEFFERSON TWP - Man’s Dream come true.
5 car bay garage with lift, on 5+ acres. 3
bdrm, 3 bath home, formal dining, eat in
kitchen.  HUGE back yard. $215,000 Call
Vickie 858-5125

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

AUSTINBURG

Corner 

Building lot

in

Ravinewood

acres, almost

1.5 acres.

Come build

your home

on this

wonderful lot.

$19,000 

Call Vickie

858-5125

JEFFERSON VILLAGE-Commercial
1800 Sq. Ft Office Space – ½ base-
ment.  All Brick, excellent condition,
$119,900 Call 576-2811

ASHTABULA-former Red Cross Bldg.,
3136 sq. ft. space, 640 Sq. ft. garage,
22 parking spots. Bring your business.
$120,000  Call Ed 223-1410

ASHTABULA-Nearly 51 acres, frontage
on two roads. Treed and Wooded. Tons
of potential here! $89,000 Call Donna
862-2886

MADISON VILLAGE – – Home in need of
TLC. Close to restaurants, coffee shop and
a park. $39,999 Call Jim 251-4776

SAYBROOK, Rt. 84, 3 bdrm, 1 bath. 2 car
attached garage, 28x35 heated shop. Walk
out basement. Beautiful setting overlooking
a beautiful ravine with large trees and path
to creek area. $87,500 Call Ed  223-1410

JEFFERSON, Denmark twp. 14+ acres
Small primitive cabin.  Great Hunting.
$45,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

SAYBROOK TWP. 3 Bdrm 2 bath split
level home.  Hardwood floors, appli-
ances included.  Nice fenced patio for
privacy. Central air / gas furnace.
Whole house generator. $124,900 Call
Vickie 858-5125

ASHTABULA - 3 bdrm, 1-1/2 bath. This
home is like new. Totally remodeled and
move in ready. $99,500 Call Ed 223-1410

PIERPONT Move in Ready 4 bdrm, 2 bath, 2
fireplaces. Full basement. 30 x 52 ft. garage
with hoist, barn, pond.  $190,000 Call Wren
813-9567

DORSET - 4 bdrm farm house with 2 fire-
places, and updates. 55+ acres for farming,
pastures, or hunting. Several outbuildings.
$199,000 Call Wren 813-9567

REDUCED
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 1489 LAKE FRONT BLVD, NORTH LIMA: 
This free standing ranch style condo offers easy living. Features nice fl ow-
ing fl oor plan, tray ceiling in master bedroom, vaulted ceiling in living room, 
neutral decor, ceramic tile fl oor at front entry into kitchen, bathrooms and 
1st fl oor laundry. HUGE kitchen with Wilson Art counter tops, ample cabi-
nets, stainless steel appliances, deep double sink and a huge island that 
offer additional cabinets and a breakfast bar. The stools at the breakfast bar 
stay and so does the TV on the opposite wall. The master bedroom is spa-
cious and offers a walk-in closet, a sit down shower and large double bowl 
vanity. If you need more space the fi nished basement won’t disappoint. 
$279,900  Debbie Powell  440-218-0475

Debbie

Lake
216-314-3335

Nancy 

Gamier
 440-749-0748

Lisa 

Riha
440-221-3470

Mike

Riha
440-221-3474

Mac

Chafer

Manager

440-466-9177

Ron

Varcette Jr
440-415-4329

 Debbie 

Powell

     440-218-0475

Kathleen

Sandercock
440-344-5231

Dagmar

Dewees
440-251-1153

Darius

Williams
440-983-3242

SCHMIDT REALTY

385 South
Broadway,

Geneva, Ohio
440-466-9177

Want To Know What Your Home Is Worth?

Contact Us For FREE Market Analysis • No Obligations!

Geoff

Freeman
440-812-4134

293 LIBERTY ST, PAINSVILLE:
Classic Colonial with lots of character near downtown Painesville. 
The window seat in the dining room adds charm to the home. 
Per City of Painesville buyer is required to build a garage within 
6 mths of purchase. Buyer also responsible for any other City of 
Painesville requirements. Being sold “As Is”.  $47,900  Lisa Riha  
440-221-3470

587 FOURTH ST, GENEVA:
All the work is done. This 3 bdrm Ranch shines like a new home! 
Updates (2018-2019) include roof, gutters, shutters, garage door & 
opener, exterior & interior doors, windows, furnace, hot water tank, 
electrical panel & more. NICE, modern kitchen w/attractive cabinets 
featuring lazy susan and set of drawers, shiny new side by side 
refrigerator w/in door ice/water, dishwasher, gas stove, and a big 
double stainless steel sink. All this and more! $129,900  Deborah 
Powell  440-218-0475

4588 NORTH RIDGE RD, PERRY: 
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